
Campeonato de España de campo 2023-204
Real Federación Española de tiro con Arco (1724RF)
Soria, Del 25-05-2024 al 26-05-2024

Equipo desnudo mixto
1

8

Murcia
CANO GARCIA Ana Maria
GOMEZ CARRILLO Diego

Pase directo

5

4

Madrid
PEREZ GARRIDO Mª Begoña
IBAÑEZ DEL SAZ Juan José

Castilla y León
FRIAS CABEZA Raquel
GARCIA LAVILLA Ricardo

50 

53 

3

6

Baleares
ARREBOLA CARRACEDO Carmen
VERA BRINGAS Cesar

Navarra
ALBERICH DAROCA Judit
ZURBANO PEÑAS Txemari

50 

33 

7

2
Cataluña

CAMPO TELLEZ Casandra
GARCIA FERNANDEZ David

Pase directo

Murcia

Castilla y León

66 

64 

Baleares

Cataluña

62 

58 

Bronce

12 13 13 17

9 14 13 18

Castilla y León

Cataluña

55 

54 

Oro

17 18 20 17

10 20 17 14

Murcia

Baleares

72 

61 
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